1/2", IEPE microphone
preamplifier with 10-32UNF
connector And TEDS, very
short
What is IEPE?
IEPE is a generic name for CRYSOUND products which
operate on a constant current  power supply. IEPE
products give output signals in the form of voltage

Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Power Supply CRY575  Three-Channel
Microphone Power Supply
Optional Accessories
Microphone Cartridges CRY3101  1" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
CRY3203   1/2"  Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
CRY3404  1/4"  Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Related Products
CRY3501 1/2" IEPE microphone preamplifier with
BNC connector and TEDS
CRY3502 1/2" IEPE microphone preamplifier with
SMB connector and TEDS, very short
CRY3521 1/2" IEPE microphone  preamplifier with
BNC connector, base-type
CRY3541 1/4" IEPE microphone preamplifier with
SMB connector and TEDS
CRY3543 1/4" IEPE microphone preamplifier with
10-32UNF connector and TEDS
Adapter TA0501  1/2" to 1" Adapter
TA0503  1/2" to 1/4" Adapter
Fig.1  CRY3503  preamplifier   Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]
29.2 [1.15"]
10-32UNF(10-32UNF)
12